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Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

Public Comments Not Uploaded Scheduling Appeal of DA

Glenn Kimball <GKimball@ifzcounsel.com> Tue, Jul 16, 2024 at 7:25 PM
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

To: "clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org" <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org>

Cc: Jeff Isaacs <Jlsaacs@ifzcounsel.com>, Amy Yeh <Ayeh@ifzcounsel.com>, Lydia Parish <LParish@ifzcounsel.com>,
"Casper, Kyndra" <Kyndra.Casper@us.dlapiper.com>, "Chu, Tracy" <Tracy.Chu@us.dlapiper.com>,
"valentina.knox.jones@lacity.org" <valentina.knox.jones@lacity.org>, "jane.choi@lacity.org" <jane.choi@lacity.org>

To Whom It May Concern:

Per the City’s request, H&H Retail Owner, LLC consents to a time limit extension for Council Fil No. 24-0828 to October
31, 2024.

Thank you,

Glenn

Glenn Kimball

Of Counsel

ISAACS FRIEDBERG ZILL

555 South Flower Street, Suite 4250

Los Angeles, CA 90071
213-929-5562
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